22-26 March 2023

"EURST Kronenberg (NED) L

Outdoor Horst March week 2 EQUESTRIAN CENTRE
CCl2*-L

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS

Judges: Ciska VAN MEGGELEN-PEEK (NED) - Rene VAN DER LOO (NED)

Bridle| Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 % Rank % Penalty|Rank

No. points

519 Kiarado d'Arville 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 55 6,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0l 15,0 72,560 3 71,82 282 1
Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIE 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 15,01 71,14 1

525 QC Rock And Roll 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 9,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 4,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0l 15,0 72,73 2 70,91 291 2
Max THUAL 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 69,09 3

528 Quintus 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0| 16,0 73,41 1 70,57 294 3
Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIE 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 4,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5| 14,01 67,73 5

518 Gulliver des Lones 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0/ 14,0 69,09 8 70,00 30,0 4
Alexis GOURY 7,5 6,0 8,0 7,0 8,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 55 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,91 2

502 Coffee ljs 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0] 14,0 71,14 5 69,32 30,7 5
Janneke BOONZAAIJER 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 55 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,50 6

522 Lancelot 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 55 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 55 6,0 7,0 14,0 69,77 6 6898 310 6
Willemina VAN DER GOES-F 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5| 14,0 68,18 4

507 Dukershoeve Talk To Me 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5| 14,0 69,32 7 66,93 331 7
Lisa JOOSSE 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5/ 13,0 64,55 9

523 Legende P 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 55 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 8,0/ 15,0 71,59 4 66,48 335 9
Willemina VAN DER GOES-F 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 55 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0| 61,36 16

526 Q-Knock For Me d'20 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 66,82 10 66,48 335 8
Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIE 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 14,0| 66,14 7

520 Kim la Sina 55 6,0 6,5 7,5 55 6,0 6,5 7,0 9,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0/ 14,0 67,05 9 6580 34,2 10
Jeannette CHARDON 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5/ 13,0 64,55 9

511 Fussac de la Quairelle 5,0 6,5 55 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,01 14,0| 65,68 11 6523 34,8 11
Clarisse WALBRECQ 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 13,0 64,77 8

509 Fender de Hus Z 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 55 6,5 6,5/ 13,0 62,95 14 63,30 36,7 12
Zoe BALLOT 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 55 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 5,5 13,0 63,64 11

508 Falco du Grand Clos 6,5 6,5 55 7,0 6,0 7,0 55 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 13,0 64,09 12 63,07 36,9 13
Alexis GOURY 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0l 12,0 62,05 15

510 Fort Lauderdale W 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 55| 13,0 62,05 15 62,39 37,6 14
Mathias BODART 6,5 55 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0] 12,0 62,73 12

512 Garrybritt Dignified 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 55 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0/ 13,0 63,41 13 61,48 385 15
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“EURST Kronenberg (NED) L

Outdoor Horst March week 2 CUE TRiAN cihiThs
CCl2*-L

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS

Judges: Ciska VAN MEGGELEN-PEEK (NED) - Rene VAN DER LOO (NED)

Bridle| Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 % Rank % Penalty|Rank

No. points
Alexander LASAGNA 7,0 6,5 6,0 55 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 55 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0| 12,0 59,55 21

503 Coin Toss 55 6,0 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0] 12,0 59,77 18 61,02 39,0 16
Rolando Raul GONZALEZ V4| 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 55 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0] 12,0 62,27 13

529 Ushuaia 7 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,01 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 58,64 19 60,45 39,6 17
Marie DEHOORNE 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 4,0 2,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 55 6,0 7,5| 12,0 62,27 13

514 Gigi des Rondets 55 6,5 55 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 55 7,5 6,0 6,5 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 60,23 17 60,23 39,8 18
Sebastien CAVAILLON 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 55 55 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 60,23 18

516 Glasgow du Loir 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0] 4,0 55 6,5 6,5 4,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,5 6,5 5,0 12,0 60,91 16 59,77 40,2 19
Christopher SIX 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0] 4,0 50 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 55 4,0 6,5| 4,0 12,0| 58,64 23

527 Quincy vdB 55 6,0 5,0 6,5 55 7,0 6,0 55 55 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 55 6,0 5,0 12,0f 57,73 21 59,09 40,9 20
Lander VAN DEN BROECK 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 55 6,0 7,0 6,0/ 13,0 60,45 17

517 Good Moussardiere 5,0 55 55 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 55 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,5 7,0 55| 12,0( 58,18 20 58,64 41,4 21
Christopher SIX 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 55 5,0 55 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 55 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0] 12,0f 59,09 22

504 Condex 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,5 2,0 3,0 5,0 5,01 12,0 56,82 22 58,41 416 22
Levi DRIESSEN 7,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 2,0 3,0 6,5 5,0/ 12,0 60,00 20

515 Giromorkus W 55 5,0 5,0 55 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 5,0/ 10,0 51,14 25 55,68 44,3 23
Tarik VAN BOGGELEN 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 55 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 55 6,0 6,0] 4,0 55| 12,0/ 60,23 18

513 Geisha Louvo 55 6,5 55 55 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 3,0 6,0] 4,0 4,01 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 5,0 5,0 10,0 52,27 24 52,16 47,8 24
Victoria SCOTT-LEGENDRE 7,0 6,0 55 55 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 2,0 6,5 2,0 3,0 2,0 6,5 6,5 55 55 55 5,0/ 10,0 52,05 24

505 Darwin BK 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 55 55 5,0 5,5 5,0 55 5,0 2,00 4,0 5,0 10,0 52,50 23 51,48 485 25
Javier JERI LEIGH 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 7,5 55 55 55 6,0 5,0 5,0 55 55 55 5,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 8,0| 50,45 25

521 Kitalpha 50| 45 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 55 6,0 5,0 5,0 3,00 4,0 55 55 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 50,23 26 49,77 50,2 26
Jette STAAKS 6,5 5,0 5,0 55 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 6,5 4,0 50| 4,0 6,0/ 10,0( 49,32 26

524 Polo de la Quairelle 50 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 55 4,0 5,0 5,0 2,0 2,01 4,0 50| 45 4,0 50| 4,0 9,0| 44,55 27 45,00 55,0 27
Etan JACQUES 55 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,5 55 5,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 55 5,0 3,0 1,00 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 50| 4,0 8,0| 4545 27

501 Carioca de la Bastide 55 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 retired dressage test
Mathias BODART 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7.5 6,5 55 55 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 55

506 DSL The Entertainer not accepted at 1st horse inspe
Alexander LASAGNA
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29 Competitors Technical Delegate: Karl-Heinz NOTHOFER (GER)
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